
B.1903
B.1907

16A 5P
6732A 5P 400V

1,5-2,5
2,5-6

125/61/8-16/42/87
155/69,5/10-20/50/100
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BD C

ØE

TypNr kat. Napięcie PrzewódIP A/B/C/D/E
Wymiary [mm]

[mm ]2 Uwagi

KARTA KATALOGOWA
Wtyczka siłowa IP67
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